Split Current transformer, SCT
DCC no. CTS-10, CTS-16, CTS-24, CTS-35 series released: 2022.03.12
 Company Address: 300, 4th Floor, No. 29, Beida Road, Hsinchu City Email：j.c.hung@xcxgroup.com URL：xcxgroup.com。
We reserve the right to change any or all technical specifications in this catalog without notice.
Copyright © 2023 XCX enterprise co., ltd. - all rights reserved.
XCX company is a specializing in the sales of magnetic components and has many years of
experience in R&D and manufacturing. The product series we introduce are often used in motor
electronics or electronic products. In addition to the common product specifications listed in this

primary
current (A)
Rated
secondary
current (mA)
Rated
sampling
voltage (mV)
Load
resistance
(Ω)
Accuracy
(%F.S.)
XCXCT-06-1 6.0 5.0 6.0 2.5 125.00 50.00 1
XCXCT-06-2 6.0 20.0 24.0 10.0 500.00 50.00 1
XCXCT-10-1 10.0 5.0 60.0 2.5 125.0 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-10-2 10.0 6.0 60.0 2.0 100.0 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-10-3 10.0 60.0 60.0 20.0 1000.0 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-16-1 16.0 5.0 80.0 2.5 125.00 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-16-2 16.0 6.0 100.0 2.0 100.00 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-16-3 16.0 100.0 120.0 40.0 200.00 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-16-4 16.0 200.0 240.0 66.7 1500.00 22.50 1
XCXCT-24-1 24.0 50.0 60.0 25.0 1250.00 50.00 1
XCXCT-24-2 24.0 100.0 120.0 20.0 1000.00 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-24-3 24.0 200.0 240.0 40.0 2000.00 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-24-4 24.0 400.0 480.0 80.0 2000.00 25.00 1
XCXCT-24-5 24.0 100.0 120.0 1000.0 500.00 0.50 1
XCXCT-24-6 24.0 200.0 240.0 1000.0 600.00 0.60 1
XCXCT-24-7 24.0 400.0 480.0 1000.0 1000.00 1.00 1
XCXCT-36-1 36.0 80.0 100.0 40.0 2000.00 50.00 1
XCXCT-36-2 36.0 100.0 120.0 20.0 1000.00 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-36-3 36.0 200.0 240.0 40.0 2000.00 50.00 0.5/1
XCXCT-36-4 36.0 400.0 480.0 80.0 2000.00 25.00 1
XCXCT-36-5 36.0 100.0 120.0 1000.0 500.00 0.50 1
XCXCT-36-6 36.0 200.0 240.0 1000.0 600.00 0.60 1
XCXCT-36-7 36.0 400.0 480.0 1000.0 1000.00 1.00 1
Split Current transformer, SCT
DCC no. CTS-10, CTS-16, CTS-24, CTS-35 series released: 2022.03.12
 Company Address: 300, 4th Floor, No. 29, Beida Road, Hsinchu City Email：j.c.hung@xcxgroup.com URL：xcxgroup.com。
We reserve the right to change any or all technical specifications in this catalog without notice.